

WORK - MMGSY PATH TO YOGENDRA SAH KE
GHARTAK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY
(जेम)

MB No 627

DIVISION

नरैया

SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY PATH TO YOGENDRA SAH KE

Measurement Book

GHARTAK

PRESENTED BY KUMAR J...

2nd year maintenance Bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road from P.M. by Path to yogenendra sah ke Ghar Tak.					
Agency - Roostant Kumar					
Actual dt of completion - 05.04.2021					
RECORD ENTRY					
① Restoration of P.W. Cuts - do - do - F/S:					
	6	4.5	1.2	0.300	$= 9.72 \text{ m}^3$
	4	3.50	1.30	0.300	$= 5.46 \text{ m}^3$
	3	5.50	1.20	0.300	$= 5.94 \text{ m}^3$
	2	4.60	1.10	0.300	$= 3.86 \text{ m}^3$
					$\text{Qty} - 24.156 \text{ m}^3$
② Maintenance of road shoulder - do - do - F/S:					
	7	5.60	1.20		$= 47.04 \text{ m}^2$
	6	8.50	1.20		$= 25.2 \text{ m}^2$
	9	2.50	1.30		$= 29.25 \text{ m}^2$
	4	2.00	1.20		$= 9.60 \text{ m}^2$
	3	1.80	1.20		$= 6.48 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{Qty} - 117.57 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					832.00m ²
					0086

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Restoration of Road, cut

do do — J/S.

24.156m² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-32)

(@) Rs. 380.58/m² Rs. 9182.00

(2) Maintenance of road

9183.00

shoulder do do — J/S.

117.57m² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-32)

(@) Rs. 58.37/m² Rs. 6863.20

(3) Repair of Pot holes

do do — J/S.

1.767m² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)

(@) Rs. 20002.10/m² Rs. 35344.20

(4) Patch Repair over

Pot holes do do — J/S.

24.48m² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)

(@) Rs. 682.37/m² Rs. 16704.20

(5) Patch Repair over

Bitumen do do — J/S.

24.48m² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)

(@) Rs. 613.67/m² Rs. 15023.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Maintenance of HPC - do					
— do — — — — —					
NO (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)					
⑥ RS. 1117.00/NO - RS.					1117.200
⑦ Cutting of Branches of					
poor — do — do — — —					
NO (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)					
⑥ RS. 106.53/NO - RS.					107.00
⑧ White Washing of Facade					
— do — do — — — — —					
33200m ² (V.T.M.B.P. NO-33)					

⑥ RS. 15.83/m² - RS. 5256.200

RS. 88607.200
89607.200

less 10% as per agreed - RS. 8861.200
8961.200

RS. 794

As per Mis → 78188.00 - 79746.200
RS. 80646.200

11-5-24
A.E.

1086
10/05/24
J.E.

MATERIAL STATEMENT

1349 E/W - 41.79m² 246

Emulsion (S-1) - 0.022MT 0.022MT

Continuation

(RS-1) - 0.022MT

Bitumen (S-90) - 0.317MT